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Sales Affidavits (az.ccc.yyyy.rr.sa.sdf)

Actual Field Field Beginning Ending

Field Description Field Size Type Format Position Position

ParcelID 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 1 9

SaleYYMM 4 Text "yymm" 10 13

FeeNum 7 Numeric "0000000" 14 20

MultParcNum 2 Numeric "00" 21 22

BuySellRel 1 Text 23 23

PropType 1 Text 24 24

IntendedUseRent 1 Text 25 25

RecordingDate 8 Numeric "yyyymmdd" 26 33

AssrValidCode 3 Text 34 36

AssrValidInit 3 Text 37 39

RevValidCode 3 Text 40 42

RevValidInit 3 Text 43 45

DeedType 1 Text 46 46

SalePrice 9 Numeric "00000000" 47 55

CashDown 8 Numeric "000000000" 56 63

FinAllCash 1 Text 64 64
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FinAllCash 1 Text 64 64

FinExchange 1 Text 65 65

FinAssumption 1 Text 66 66

FinSeller 1 Text 67 67

FinNewLoan 1 Text 68 68

FinOther 1 Text 69 69

FinConv 1 Text 70 70

FinVA 1 Text 71 71

FinFHA 1 Text 72 72

PersPropInd 1 Text 73 73

PersPropAmt 8 Numeric "00000000" 74 81

PartialInt 1 Text 82 82

SolarNone 1 Text 83 83

SolarWater 1 Text 84 84

SolarPassive 1 Text 85 85

SolarActive 1 Text 86 86

BatchNo 3 Text 87 89

MultiParcelID1 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 90 98

MultiParcelID2 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 99 107

MultiParcelID3 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 108 116

MultiParcelID4 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 117 125

SellerName 33 Text 126 158

SellerAddr 33 Text 159 191

SellerCsz 33 Text 192 224

BuyerName 33 Text 225 257

BuyerAddr 33 Text 258 290

BuyerCsz 33 Text 291 323

BuySellRelDesc 20 Text 324 343

PropDesc 20 Text 344 363
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DeedDesc 20 Text 364 383

FinancingDesc 20 Text 384 403

PersPropDesc 20 Text 404 423

PartialIntDesc 20 Text 424 443

Carriage Return / Line Feed 2 Hex X'0D0A' 444 445

Total Record Length 445


